LIST OF B.Ed. STUDENTS IN r/o VGC, MANDI, H.P. (SESSION-2022-23)

[ RollNo

Photo

Univeristy Roll. No |

Name |

DOB | Father Name |

Mother Name |

Expr5 |

phno

Email

| Admission Date

BEM-22-21

BEM-22-3

BEA-22-6

BEC-22-6

BEM-22-14

BEM-22-25

BEN-22-24

BEN-22-5

BEM-22-7

BEA-22-29

202201501414001

202201501414002

202201501414003

202201501414004

202201501414005

202201501414006

202201501414095

11202201501414007

202201501414009

202201501414010

ABHISHEK SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR

AJAY SHARMA

AJAY THAKUR

AKANKSHA

AMAN KUMAR

AMAN MAHANT

AMAN THAKUR

ANAMIKA
PRIYADARSHINI

ANITA DEVI

02/02/2001 SH. DALIP KUMAR

16/09/2000 SH. LEKH RAJ

17/08/1999 SH. DUMA RAM

SH. DHARAM VIR
10/10/1990 SINGH

SH. KASHMIR

17/02/2002 SINGH

SH. NAGESHWAR
02/02/2022 DUTT

26/06/2000 SH. GHANSHYAM

31/01/2002 SH. MOHAN SINGH

14/07/1997 SH. GOPAL SINGH

08/12/1998 SH. RAJ MAL

SMT. CHAMPA
DEVI

SMT. ROSHANI
DEVI

SMT. FALGUNI

SMT. MEERA

SMT.
MADHUVARSHA

SMT. MEENA DEVI

SMT. INDRA

SMT. SHKUNTLA
DEVI

SMT. RENUKA DEVI

SMT. CHAMPA
DEVI

VILL. HAWANU PO
SIDHYANI TEH.
BALH DISTT. MANDI
H.P. 175008

VILL. JHANJHAI
ROPRI TEH.
SARKAGHAT DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175024

VILL. RIKKI PO
BHANTHAL TEH.
KARSOG DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175011
VILL. KHAJARI PO
CHUCKU TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P.

VILL. NELA PO
DUDAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VPO SAMOUR TEH.
DHARAMPUR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175050

VILL. SANED PO
PADHAR THE.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175012

VILL. THARKI PO
KUFRI TEH. PADHAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175012

VILL. BULANG PO
FOJAL TEH. KULLU
DISTT. KULLU H.P.
175129

VPO GIUN TEH.
DHARAMPUR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175040

9418241915

8219323807

8219307328

7018113781

8219686902

7876155084

8679167859

7876605989

7048974716

7876329162

abhi41915@gmail.com

ajaykumarkumar1616@gmail.com

ajay1920@gmail.com

ajaythakur55449@gmail.com

akankshatnakkur@gmail.com

amansaklani392 @gmail.com

amanmahant47@gmail.com

asdf9816648552@gmail.com

anamikapriyadrshnikaishtha@gmail.com

anitathakur5083@gmail.com

21/10/2022

04/10/2022

22/09/2022

18/10/2022

17/10/2022

04/11/2022

01/11/2022

12/10/2022

11/10/2022

21/10/2022



BEN-22-6

BEA-22-45

BEC-22-3

BEA-22-4

BEA-22-36

BEA-22-23

BEA-22-12

BEA-22-1

BEN-22-19

BEA-22-21

BEA-22-32

202201501414012

202201501414013

202201501414014

202201501414015

202201501414016

1202201501414017

11202201501414018

202201501414019

1=1202201501414020

ANKITA

ANKITA

ARCHANA KUMARI

ASHA VERMA

ASHISH

ATUL

BANDNA DEVI

BHARTI DEVI

BHUPENDER
CHAUHAN

BOBY

CHAMARU RAM

20/12/1999 SH. RAVI SINGH

SH. PRAKASH
06/09/2002 CHAND

25/04/2000 SH. INDER SINGH

11/10/1998 SH. JAGDISH

12/05/1997 SH. SANT RAM

SH. SURENDER

13/12/2000 KUMAR

21/04/2000 SH. KESHAV RAM

14/09/2022 SH. INDER SINGH

29/02/2000 SH. UTTAM CHAND

06/02/2022 SH. MAN SINGH

18/01/2001 SH. DHANI RAM

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

DEVI

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

SURESHA

RAJ KUMARI

KAMLA DEVI

VIJO DEVI

BANTI DEVI

BHAVANA

KAMLA DEVI

KALA DEVI

SITA DEVI

DURGA DEVI

PATTU DEVI

VILL. ARTHI PO
GUMANU TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VILL. KOTHI PO
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175012

VILL. BHATOUR PO
PEHAD TEH.
DHARAMPUR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175040

VILL. KATHALG PO
PADHIUN TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VILL. KATAHLAG PO
PADHIUN TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VILL. HULLU PO
DRANG TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VILL. BABLI PO
PADWANHAN TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175012
VILL. KASAN PO
SAIGALOO TEH.
KOTLI DISTT. MANDI
H.P.

VILL.RATHOHA
P.O.TIKKER
TEH.BALH
DISTT.MANDI

VILL. KATHOG PO
KATHOG TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175012

VILL. RUHARA PO
SANGALWARA TEH.
THUNAG DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175047

8219670742

7876241523

9816256267

9459481873

8219790903

9015188036

9015158669

9805645321

8219389201

8580980833

9805348421

bhardwajankital57@gmail.com

thakurarfen0002 @gmail.com

archuprashar02gamil.com

ashaverma52140@gmail.com

atuljamwal94182 @gmail.com

RAJPUTBANDNA2000@GMAIL.COM

thakurbharti393@gmail.com

bhupenderchauhan2000@gmail.com

bobythakur377@gmail.com

imstarku98@gmail.com

17/10/2022

03/11/2022

14/10/2022

21/09/2022

28/10/2022

18/10/2022

06/10/2022

12/09/2022

28/10/2022

17/10/2022

21/10/2022



=3

BEA-22-20

BEC-22-5

BEN-22-1

BEA-22-37

BEN-22-22

BEA-22-10

BEM-22-15

BEN-22-18

BEM-22-19

BEN-22-20

BEN-22-3

202201501414086

202201501414021

202201501414022

202201501414087

202201501414023

202201501414088

202201501414024

202201501414025

202201501414026

202201501414027

202201501414028

CHANDAN

CHETENDRA

DALEEP KUMAR

DHANI DEVI

DHEERAJ KUMAR

DIKSHU

DIMPLE

DUNI CHAND

FARISHTA THAKUR

HEM RAJ

KALPNA SHARMA

25/10/1996 SH. HANS RAJ

16/10/2000 SH. DOLE SINGH

18/08/2000 SH. SATISH KUMAR

22/03/1998 SH. THAKAR DAS

05/10/2000 SH. CHUNI LAL

02/10/2001 SH. BAL KRISHAN

25/03/2002 SH. BANSI LAL

14/09/2001 SH. TIKKAM RAM

01/01/2002 SH. DURGA SINGH

SH. CHANDER

25/12/1999 MANI

18/10/1998 SH. YOG RAJ

SMT.

LATA

SHARMA

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

DEVI

SMT.

DEVI

SMT.

SMT.

SMT.

VATI

PREM LATA

GUMA DEVI

PAVLI DEVI

VIDYA DEVI

SHAKUNTLA

CHHAMA

CHUNNA

GYANA DEVI

RUMLI DEVI

CHANDRA

VILL. SEOGI PO
PANDOH TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175124

VILL. THANWARI PO
GHAT TEH.

BALICHOWKI DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175016

VILL. MAJHAKHAL
PO JAROL TEH.
THUNAG DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 17548

VILL. SIKAN MATT
PO KHADYAD TEH.

KOTLI DISTT. MANDI

H.P. 175003

VILL. CHATROUR PO
SAKROHA DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175006
VILL. SHODHA PO
KOTHI TEH. ANNI
DISTT. KULLU H.P.
1752026

VILL. MANDAL PO
BHANGROTU TEH.
BALH DISTT. MANDI
H.P. 175021

VPO GHAT TEH.
BALICHWOKI DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175123
VILL. BHADOON PO
PARWARA TEH.
CHACHYOT DISTT.
MANDI

VILL. SIKAN PO
KHADYAHAD TEH.
KOTLI DISTT. MANDI
H.P. 175003

VILL. CHOWKI
CHANDRAHAN PO
REUR TEH. BALH
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175023

9882831834

9805974135

8580563926

8988577461

9882006015

9816410845

9015363337

8544737077

8580872165

8352053178

8219988679

€s76797 @gmail.com

chinuthakur2000@gmail.com

daleeplumardkc@gmailc.om

vgcmandi@yahoo.com

dheerajkumar01449@gmail.com

dikshuchauhan97@gmail.com

dimplesingh04388@gmail.com

dunic5700@gmail.com

faristathakur71@gmail.com

vgcmandi@yahoo.com

srmakapul8@gmail.com

17/10/2022

17/10/2022

02/11/2022

01/11/2022

29/10/2022

02/11/2022

17/10/2022

21/10/2022

17/10/2022

28/10/2022

04/10/2022



BEN-22-21

BEN-22-15

BEC-22-8

BEN-22-16

BEM-22-16

BEA-22-11

BEM-22-18

BEA-22-15

BEM-22-22

BEN-22-10

v,
f

202201501414029

202201501414030

202201501414031

202201501414032

202201501414033

202201501414034

202201501414035

202201501414036

202201501414037

202201501414038

KALPNA THAKUR

KANCHAN THAKUR

KANCHANA DEVI

KARTIK SOOD

KOMAL GULERIA

KRITIKA

KUSHAL

KUSUM LATA

KUSUM SHARMA

LALIT SINGH

SH. PAWAN
01/10/2002 KUMAR

12/09/2001 SH. AJEET SINGH

01/08/1996 SH. RAJ MAL

24/12/1997 SH. VINOD KUMAR

SH. RAJENDER
10/01/1999 SINGH

29/12/2001 SH. SHYAM LAL

16/08/2001 SH. HEMRAJ

02/12/1999 SH. VED RAM

26/08/2001 SH. OM CHAND

SMT. GANGA DEVI

SMT. JAIVANTI
DEVI

SMT. KRISHNA
DEVI

SMT. BANDNA
SO0D

SMT. SAROJ

GULERIA

SMT. JAYA KUMARI

SMT. MEERA DEVI

SMT. PROMILA

SMT. MEENA
KUMARI

06/01/1999 SH. ACHHAR SINGH SMT. BABLI DEVI

VILL. SWAR PO
LOHARDI TEH.
MULTHAN DISTT.
KANGRA H.P.
175013

VILL. SAKSWAL PO
SAMRAHAN TEH.
KOTLI DISTT. MANDI
H.P. 175003

VILL. BHATOUR PO
PEHAD TEH.
MANDAP DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175040
VPO BHAWARNA
TEH. PALAMPUR
DISTT. KANGRA H.P.
176083

VILL. SAMBAL PO
PANDOH TEH.
MANDI H.P. 175124

VPO SAKROHA TEH.
BALH DISTT. MANDI
H.P. 175006

VILL. DUSHRA
KHABU PO
SARDHWAR TEH.
BALH DISTT. MANDI
H.P. 1750023

VILL. UBA PO SHIVA
BADAR TEH. SADAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175124

VILL. DHANACH PO
SHILIBAGI TEH.
TUNAG DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175035

VILL. BHADWAHAN
PO KUFRI TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175012

9418892126

8278855416

7807000227

7018957027

7018280120

7876841539

8626835158

9736142771

7876222952

7018838340

kaputhakur2002@gmail.com

tkanchan709@gmail.com

pooja598pooja@gmail.com

kartik3597 @gmail.com

komalgulerial999@gmail.com

kritikabhardwaj408@gmail.com

tkushal120@gmail.com

lata83254@gmail.com

kusumshrma384@gmail.com

lalitsingh.jr@gmial.com

28/10/2022

18/10/2022

01/11/2022

21/10/2022

17/10/2022

04/10/2022

17/10/2022

11/10/2022

28/10/2022

18/10/2022



BEA-22-25

BEA-22-13

BEN-22-11

BEA-22-30

BEM-22-9

BEC-22-7

BEA-22-7

BEN-22-8

BEM-22-12

BEA-22-3

|202201501414039

202201501414096

202201501414040

202201501414041

202201501414042

#4202201501414043

| S

202201501414044

202201501414045

202201501414046

202201501414047

LAXMI DEVI

LOVELY

MANDVI KAUSHAL

MANISHA DEVI

MANISHA KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR

MITHUN KUMAR

MITU

MUSKAN THAKUR

NANCY

03/06/2001 SH. CHURA MANI

01/01/2000 SH. LUDER MANI

SH. NARENDER

21/10/1993 KAUSHAL

24/03/2000 SH. TEK CHAND

16/10/2001 SH. DAYA RAM

14/08/1995 SH. LAL SINGH

SH. TEJ RAM ALIAS

02/01/2002 TULA RAM

SH. RAMESH

18/02/2000 CHAND

SH. DHARAM

02/10/2002 CHAND

SMT. TARA DEVI

SMT. DIMPLE
KUMARI

SMT. MEERA
KAUSHAL

SMT. ROSHANA
KUMARI

VILL. CHHANAR PO
SHILHI BAGI TEH.
THUNAG DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175035

VILL. BALHARI PO
SEGLI TEH.
CHACYOT DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175029

#136/2 PURANI
MANDI DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VILL. BHELKHAT PO
CHUKKU TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175012

VILL. SUNAH PO
LAMBATHACH TEH.
THUNAG DISTT.

SMT. PARVATI DEVI MANDI H.P. 175048

SMT. JUDHYA DEVI

15/01/1998 SH. HUKAM CHAND|SMT. SUNIL LATA

SMT. HIMA DEVI

SMT. RENU DEVI

SMT. CHINTA DEVI

VILL. MARENJH PO
NAUHLI TEH.
JOGINDER NAGAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175015

VILL. MAJHWAL PO
JANJEHLI THE.
THUNAG DSITT.
MANDI H.P. 175047

VILL. KATHED PO
GHARAN TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175124
VILL. MULTHAN PO
DEOT TEH.
MULTHAN DISTT.
KANGRA H.P.
175013

VILL. CHAWARI PO
RAJGARH TEH.
BALH DISTT. MANDI
H.P. 175027

7876725932

8629858837

8558867926

8091773365

9459835361

7876172499

8894176215

7876065221

8219524924

8988698595

Ir6945114@gmail.com

lovely98571@gmail.com

mandvikaushal21@gmail.com

manishapatival7 @gmail.com

thakurl23manisha@gmail.com

manojyadil995@gmail.com

abhimaniumithun@gmail.com

mituthakur712 @gmail.com

muskanthakur2513@gmail.com

nancyhirwal@gmail.com

18/10/2022

10/10/2022

18/10/2022

02/11/2022

11/10/2022

18/10/2022

26/09/2022

17/10/2022

17/10/2022

21/09/2022



BEC-22-1

BEA-22-24

BEM-22-1

BEN-22-9

BEM-22-4

BEA-22-27

BEA-22-44

BEC-22-2

BEM-22-5

BEA-22-19

BEA-22-18

202201501414097
]

202201501414048

202201501414049

202201501414050

4202201501414089

202201501414051

202201501414052

202201501414098

202201501414053

202201501414054

e |202201501414055

NANDITA

NEETA DEVI

NEHA KUMARI

NIKHIL DHARWAL

NIRMLA DEVI

NISHA THAKUR

NISHCHAL PATYAL

OSHEEN

PARUL

POOJA DEVI

POOJA THAKUR

SH. LALIT KUMAR  SMT. SANTOSH
22/04/1998 SAINI SAINI

10/11/1999 SH. YASHWANI SMT. GAYTRI

11/10/2001 SH. GOPAL SINGH | SMT. HEERA MANI

11/11/1999 SH. KAHAN SINGH  SMT. ANU DEVI

12/01/1998 SH. VED RAM SMT. MISALA DEVI

29/07/2001 SH. PARAS RAM SMT. JAIWANTI

SMT. HIMACHALI
17/02/2001 SH. TE) RAM DEVI

13/09/2001 SH. LALIT KUMAR |SMT. SANTOSH

SH. MOHINDER
04/02/1999 SINGH SMT. RAKSHA DEVI

SMT. MEENA
08/01/1994 SH. DHAN DEV KUMARI

SMT. PROMILA
24/03/1999 SH. DEVI SINGH DEVI

#376/5 SAIN
MOHALLA TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VILL. JAILLON PO
BARYARA TEH.
KOTLI DISTT. MANDI
H.P. 175052

VILL. SHODHADHAR
PO JANJEHLI TEH.
THUNAG DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175047
VILL. TIKKAR PO
BIHUN TEH.
JOGINDER NAGAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175015

VILL. CHEHANI TEH.
BANJAR DISTT.
KULLU 175123

VILL. THALEHAR PO
MARTAHU TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VILL. GEHAR JAMOH
PO PALI TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175011
#376/5 SAIN
MOHALLA MANDI
175001

VILL. DHALOT POR
BHANGROTU TEH.
BALH DISTT. MANDI
175021

VILL. KATHAYL PO
KUMMI TEH. BALH
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175006

VILL. BKHEEL PO
KUFRI TEH. PADHAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175012

9857019951

8629059054

8580717713

9015189749

9015472993

878882430

8219980716

8679619951

8219747315

7018670641

7018973417

nanditasaini4@gmail.com

neetasaklanil011@gmail.com

nehathakur20001@gmail.com

dharwalnikhilo@gmail.com

nirmlathakurl54@gmail.com

nishathakur4107 @gmail.com

nishchalpatyal17022001@gmail.com

sainiosheen@gmail.com

bablubhabhoria@gmail.com

007chaudharyprakash@gmail.com

vgcmandi@yahoo.com

22/09/2022

18/10/2022

13/09/2022

18/10/2022

04/10/2022

21/10/2022

03/11/2022

22/09/2022

06/10/2022

17/10/2022

17/10/2022



BEA-22-33

BEA-22-17

BEM-22-20

BEM-22-2

BEN-22-12

BEA-22-46

BEA-22-31

BEA-22-8

BEN-22-4

BEN-22-13

202201501414056

202201501414057

202201501414058

202201501414059

202201501414060

I 02201501414061

1202201501414063
1202201501414090

1202201501414064

202201501414065

PRAKASH

PREM THAKUR

PRITI

PRIYANKA

PRIYANKA

PURAN CHAND

RAJAT THAKUR

RAKSHA DEVI

RAMANPREET KAUR

RITIKA

RIYA THAKUR

12/03/2001 SH.

07/06/2002 SH.

14/01/2001 SH.

22/08/2002 SH.

05/01/2001 SH.

14/01/1997 SH.

30/09/2000 SH.

01/03/2002 SH.

29/07/1995 SH.

13/10/1999 SH.

05/10/2001 SH.

KHUB RAM

JHAVE RAM

PREM CHAND

HARI RAM

TEK CHAND

LAGAN DASS

RAJ PAL

KHEERAMANI

AVTAR SINGH

BHADAR SINGH

KIKAR SINGH

SMT.SUSHMA DEVI

SMT. CHAMBELU
DEVI

SMT. VEENA DEVI

SMT. ANITA DEVI

SMT. POONAM

SMT. LEELA DEVI

SMT. SAVITA DEVI

SMT. TARI DEVI

SMT. BALJEET

KAUR

SMT. PROMILA

SMT. RAJ KUMARI

VILL.DUGRAIN P.O.

KOT TEH.CHACHYOT

DISTT.MANDI
H.P.175028

VILL. DACHAR PO

KHALWANHAN THE.
BALICHWOKI DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175106

VPO BOCHING TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175013

VPO BIRTUNGAL
TEH. SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VPO GUMMA TEH.
JOGINDER NAGAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175015
VILL.KALARLA PO
DOHADTEH.ANI
DISTT. KULLU H.P
172026

VILL. SARSKAN PO
BAROTI TEH.

DHARAMPUR DISTT.

MANDI H.P. 175040

VILL. BIHANDHAR
PO GHARAN TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175124
#B250 GURU
NANAK COLONY
SANGRUR PUNJAB
148001

VILL. BHUBHU PO &
TEH. PADHAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175012

VILL. JALEHAR PO &
TEH. PADHAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175012

8219819355

7876750602

7807201388

6230791778

8580576122

7807058298

8219749565

7807336273

9877081326

7876107882

6230655778

vgcmandi@yahoo.com

premerrd6@gmail.com

pritithakur1401@gmail.com

kapoorandkapoor71175@gmail.com

privankathakur88@gmail.com

purachandpcrima@gmail.com

vgcmandi@yahoo.com

rakshuthakur@gmail.com

raman29preet@gmail.com

d9978732@gmail.com

thakurriya2001@gmail.com

28/10/2022

17/10/2022

18/10/2022

22/09/2022

18/10/2022

03/11/2022

21/10/2022

28/09/2022

06/10/2022

02/11/2022

18/10/2022



BEA-22-9

BEM-22-17

BEA-22-38

BEM-22-8

BEN-22-2

BEA-22-39

BEA-22-26

BEM-22-10

BEM-22-13

BEM-22-6

BEN-22-17

202201501414066

11202201501414067

202201501414068

202201501414069

202201501414070

202201501414071

202201501414073

#8202201501414074

202201501414075

"202201501414091

ROHAN

SAKSHI GULERIA

SANJAY KUMAR

SARIKA SHARMA

SARITA KUMARI

SAYAM RAI

SHARMILA DEVI

SHIVALI

SHIVANI THAKUR

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

SH. JITENDER
08/01/2002 KUMAR

SH. HARISH
06/10/1996 GULERIA

15/04/1996 SH. RAM SINGH

SH. SHERCHAND
03/07/1999 SHARMA

SH. RAJENDER
27/06/1997 SINGH

18/03/2002 SH. YASH PAL

02/02/1998 SH. LAL CHAND

20/10/1998 SH. ONKAR SINGH

SH. RAMESH
13/03/2000 CHAND

SH. MOHINDER
20/07/2000 SINGH

SH. HARISH
22/04/2002 KUMAR

SMT
DEVI

SMT

. ROSHANI

.SUMAN

GULERIA

SMT

SMT
DEVI

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

. SHANTA DEVI

. HIMACHALI

. RABNA DEVI

. SHAKUNTLA

. BUDHI DEVI

. DAYA

. RAMA DEVI

. RAKSHA DEVI

. SHEELA DEVI

VILL. KULAHANI PO
KANDHA TEH.
CHACHYOT DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175035
VILL. DIYARI PO
TILLI TEH. SADAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175001

VILL. LACHKANDHI
PO BARDHAN
TEH.PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175013
VILL. SARWAHAN
PO BALOH TEH.
KOTLI MANDI H.P.
175052

VILL. CHHATTAR PO
JALPEHAR TEH.
JOGNIDER NAGAR
MANDI H.P. 175015

#266/6 LOWER
SAMKHETER MANDI
H.P. 175001

VILL. NER PO DEOT
TEH. ULTHAN DISTT.
KANGRA H.P.
175013

VILL. SHE PO
KUNNU TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175012
VILL. PASTA PO
TROH TEH. BALH
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175008

VILL. DHALOT PO
BHANGROTU TEH.
BALH DISTT. MANDI
H.P. 175021
VILL.KATHLAG PO
PADHIUN TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P.

7876171273

7876479326

9816246163

8219564497

8219249509

7876152611

8219531139

7807500408

7649964247

8219348343

8627869925

rohanthakur3031@gmail.com

ssakshiguleria96@gmail.com

samrajpjt05368@gmail.com

sarikapandit52@gmail.com

saritathakur063@gmail.com

sayamrai2002318@gmail.com

sharmiladevi752@gmail.com

shivali00408 @gmail.com

shivani205881@gmail.com

simranbhabhoria@gmail.com

simrant667 @gmail.com

01/10/2022

17/10/2022

01/11/2022

11/10/2022

04/10/2022

01/11/2022

18/10/2022

12/10/2022

17/10/2022

06/10/2022

04/11/2022



BEA-22-16

BEN-22-25

BEN-22-7

BEA-22-35

BEA-22-28

BEM-22-11

BEC-22-4

BEA-22-14

BEA-22-34

BEM-22-24

BEN-22-23

202201501414076

1202201501414077

202201501414078

202201501414079

202201501414080

202201501414092

202201501414081

202201501414093

202201501414082

202201501414099

20220101414094

SOM DUTT

SONIA

SUMAN

SUMAN KUMARI

TARA CHAND

URMILA THAKUR

VANITA SHARMA

VIJAY

VIKRANT

VIPUL JAMWAL

VISHAL THAKUR

14/12/1994 SH. GOPAL SINGH

SH. PRAKASH
19/01/2002 CHAND

05/01/2003 SH. KASTURI LAL

30/11/2000 SH. LESAR RAM

13/03/2001 SH. MAST RAM

23/03/2001 SH. NEERAT SINGH

13/03/2000 SH. SATISH KUMAR

02/02/2001 SH. BHAG SINGH

SH. PRAKASH
20/10/2001 CHAND

19/04/2000 SH. BHUMI SINGH

SMT. SUSHMA

SMT. SHEELA DEVI

SMT. RAINI

SMT. JAMNA DEVI

SMT. RUKMANI

SMT. RAMDEI

SMT. ASHA DEVI

SMT. SHAUJI DEVI

SMT. DAYA DEVI

SMT. PROMILA

19/03/2001 SH. UMESH KUMAR SMT. BIMLA DEVI

VILL. SEEH PO
KUNNU TEH.
PADHAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P.

VILL. BAIR TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001
VILL. DHELUHRA PO
DOHAG TEH.
JOGNIDER NAGAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175015

VPO BALT TEH.BALH

DISTT.MANDI

VILL. FANDWARI PO
SOMANACHNI TEH.
BALICHOWKI DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175121
VILL. DALASNI PO
SACHANI TEH.
BHUNTER DISTT.
KULLU 175125

VPO GURKOTHA
TEH. BALH DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175036

VILL. SHAGNAL PO
ROPA TEH. PADHAR
DISTT. MANDI H.P.
175012

VILL.SAWAR P.O.
NALOH TEH
SUNDER NAGAR

VILL. BANAN PO
PADHIUN TEH.
SADAR DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175001

VILL. KATOH PO
TRIFALGHAT TEH.
BALDWARA DISTT.
MANDI H.P. 175034

8679662973

8627055616

8091707637

7876350211

868824470

858076710

7018951815

8278874072

8278795800

7018316534

8580454849

thakursomdutt23@gmail.com

sonusonia676@gmail.com

suman200326@gmail.com

kumarisuman3011@gmail.com

ctara200@gmail.com

urmilathakur942 @gmail.com

sanita659@gmail.com

vt8529@gmail.com

vikrantkataria683@gmail.com

vipuljamwal5@gmail.com

vishalthakur3780@gmail.com

12/10/2022

01/11/2022

17/10/2022

28/10/2022

21/10/2022

12/10/2022

14/10/2022

11/10/2022

28/10/2022

01/11/2022

29/10/2022



VILL. MURATAN PO
SIANJ TEH. CHCHIOT

3 SH. UPENDER DISTT. MANDI H.P.
BEA-22-22 |ll % 1§20220101414083  YASHASWINI 05/01/2000 KUMAR SMT. YOGITA 175029 6230497519 yashasiwinishrmall@gmail.com 18/10/2022
VILL. SIHAN P.O.
SMT. NAVEEN GAGAL TEH. BALH
BEM-22-23 20220101414084  YASHIKA GUPTA 14/01/1999 SH. SANJAY KUMAR LATA GUPTA MANDI175006 7508943961 yashikagupta4773@gmail.com 29/10/2022




